Castlewellan 10KM Night Edition

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Gender

1 295 Noel Kerr 00:41:58.5 M 1st Male
2 1058 Johnny Crutchley 00:42:00.1 M and Male
3 15311 Colm McDowell 00:42:54.1 M 3rd Male
4 289 PjHynes 00:44:06.9 M

5 1284 Adam Black 00:46:45.0 M

6 67 Steven Cairns 00:46:50.3 M

7 1059 William Doogan 00:46:59.0 M

8 590 Michael Montgomery 00:47:08.1 M

9 313 Patrick Mc Evoy 00:47:36.7 M

10 584 Nigel Mills 00:48:05.0 M

11 359 Brendan McArdle 00:48:10.4 M

12 333 Kieran Mc Shane 00:48:40.8 M

13 345 Wilson McAlister 00:48:52.3 M

14 291 Louise Jones 00:48:54.1 F 1st Female
185 970 Neil Walker 00:49:36.7 M

16 16 Christopher Ballentine  00:49:39.6 M

17 122 Daniel Eastwood 00:49:58.5 M

18 64 Simon Byrne 00:50:07.5 M

19 791 Fabrice Scoupe 00:50:12.2 M

0 74 Robbie Coburn 00:50:20.1 M

2l 69 Peter Campbell 00:50:27.7 M

22 240 Robin Gillespie 00:50:29.8 M

23 785 Catherine Sands 00:50:35.9 F 2nd Female
4 308 Eddie Martin 00:50:56.5 M

25 883 David Stanbridge 00:51:22.1 M

26 367 Gavin McCann 00:51:34.4 M

_7 208 Leroy Mills 00:51:35.9 M

28 113 David Cunningham 00:51:36.4 M

29 299 Brandon Luff 00:51:41.2 M

30 127 David Elliott 00:51:59.6 M

31 1047 Gareth Young 00:52:00.3 M

3 287 David Hendron 00:52:05.0 M

33 155 Dayvid Ferguson 00:52:17.8 M

34 1395 Leslie Mulholland 00:52:58.3 M

35 653 Rory Morrow 00:52:58.9 M

36 237 Nathan Gillespie 00:53:12.4 M

37 187 Brian Fitzpatrick 00:53:13.2 M

38 465 Samuel Mckeown 00:53:23.8 M

39 1282 Steven Bell 00:53:51.8 M

40 903 Agnieszka Stepien 00:53:53.8 F 8rd Female
41 26 Mark Beatty 00:54:23.8 M

42 760 Barry Rodgers 00:54:37.8 M

43 217 Allen Foster 00:55:09.8 M

44 1331 LATE ENTRY 00:55:13.8 M
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Dayvid Stitt

Michael Quinn
Andrea Harrower
Barbara Mccluskey
Nicholas Kelly
Lorna Chambers
Gary Kernaghan
Sarah Moore
Jacqueline Barbour
Colin Mccluskey
David Graham
Trevor Martin
Mary Flanagan
Michael Dodds
Stuart McNeilly
Niall Quinn

Gerald Gearon
Sean Looby

Hugh Suffern
Claire Mc Guigan
Stephen Gilmore
Liam Conlon
Graham Fitzgerald
Michael Morrow
Victoria Newell
Jolene Cousins
Gerard Mckenna
Grace Newell

Paul Duncan

Maria Blaney
Ruairi Mcclean
Parkrunjim Clinton
Brendan Miskelly
Trevor Walker
Paddy Fegan
Nicola McIntyre
Caitriona Featherstone
Raymond Gillespie
Mark Hudson
Peter McQuillan
Rowan McLaughlin
Lesley Forward
Andrew Crockett
Willy John Brown
Christopher Farrington
Simon Hart

Patrick Campbell
Jacky Wallace
Nigel Gilbert
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00:55:43.8
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00:59:24.4
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00:59:47.5
01:00:37.2
01:00:38.9
01:01:02.8
01:01:09.0
01:01:15.4
01:01:19.4
01:01:21.8
01:01:23.3
01:01:31.9
01:01:55.1
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Connaire McGreevy
Wayne Doyle

Claire Gregory
Reuben Carlisle
Simon Ball

Kirsty Mcmurray
Alan Pedlow

Carol Mc Menamin
Paul Mcgimpsey
Graham Sergeant
Emme Wallace
Laura Brennan
Judith Bracken
Colm Dougan

Colin Murdy

evelyn marsh
LATE ENTRY
Christine McCormick
Warren McQuillan
Mairi Rivers
Brendan McBurney
Hannah Mitchell
Dympna Keenan
Paul Jackson
Joanne Murdy
Simon Goodwin
Aileen Goodwin
Nicole Bell

Jayne Moore
Louise Togneri
Colm McAvoy
Trevor Spiers
Simon Trimble
Tony Miller

Tim Mc Parland
Damian McParland
Caroline Ogle
George Hamill
Noeleen Gorman
Grainne Murray
Hugh Marley
Damien Kirkpatrick
Paul Fitzsimons
Paula Burns

John Mecallister
Danielle Worth
Clare McGranaghan
Anna O'Neill

Fiona Lacey

01:01:59.9
01:02:08.6
01:02:25.1
01:02:30.1
01:02:31.6
01:03:13.9
01:04:08.2
01:04:27.6
01:04:40.9
01:04:41.0
01:04:42.6
01:04:59.4
01:05:06.6
01:05:09.0
01:05:46.8
01:06:33.9
01:06:50.3
01:06:59.2
01:07:03.8
01:07:23.6
01:07:39.1
01:08:05.4
01:08:34.4
01:09:41.8
01:11:49.0
01:11:81.7
01:12:07.4
01:12:24.6
01:12:25.0
01:12:31.1
01:12:35.9
01:12:37.4
01:13:27.9
01:13:36.3
01:13:39.4
01:13:39.7
01:13:58.1
01:14:35.6
01:14:36.0
01:15:56.9
01:16:03.4
01:16:09.4
01:16:25.9
01:16:36.7
01:16:36.8
01:16:53.1
01:18:04.8
01:18:33.8
01:19:12.7
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143 191 Louise Fitzsimons 01:20:24.9
144 7 Lesley Bell 01:23:45.6
145 71 Joanne Cassidy 01:23:46.0



